ARI08EV–Rev2–2026 info@ciplighting.com +1 803 766 0243 ciplighting.com Page 1 of 15
ARI08EV
LUMINAIRE + EV CHARGER + POLE
Integrated EV Charging & Area Lighting System
ARI08EV integrates an EV charging station, square steel
pole, and LED area luminaire into a single assembly.
The system provides Level 2 EV charging up to 80A /
19.2kW per port while delivering site lighting with scalable

1.04811.20781.04810.72640.88610.6849
0.4758250W/300W/400W 1.28491.39231.28490.95161.0590.8091
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ARI 8 140W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
ARI 8
Area Light Series
100   100W
140   140W
180   180W
250   250W
300   300W
400   400W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
DDK¹
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM     Wall Mount
YK     Yoke Mount
SQA     Adjustable
           Square  Mount
Mounting
T2   TYPE Ⅱ
T3    TYPE Ⅲ
T4   TYPE Ⅳ
T5    TYPE Ⅴ
Photometry
AD¹
With adjustment dial
Blank
Without adjustment dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note：Only 400W suit for 4000K, 5000K adjustable and other wattage suit for 3000K, 4000K and 5000K andjustable.
ACCESSORIES(Optional)
ARI 8 series features a backlight control which provides reduced pixilation and increased visual comfort without compromising performance.
External Glare Shield: sold separately or as an accessory.
External Glare Shield External Glare Full Visor
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: ANT-6-4T
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR
Plug-and-Play Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor: ANT-5-4T
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
ANT-5-4T-BLE-SR
120-277V PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: BRI823-B-D

1.04811.20781.04810.72640.88610.6849
0.4758250W/300W/400W 1.28491.39231.28490.95161.0590.8091
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ARI 8 140W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
ARI 8
Area Light Series
100   100W
140   140W
180   180W
250   250W
300   300W
400   400W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
DDK¹
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM     Wall Mount
YK     Yoke Mount
SQA     Adjustable
           Square  Mount
Mounting
T2   TYPE Ⅱ
T3    TYPE Ⅲ
T4   TYPE Ⅳ
T5    TYPE Ⅴ
Photometry
AD¹
With adjustment dial
Blank
Without adjustment dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note：Only 400W suit for 4000K, 5000K adjustable and other wattage suit for 3000K, 4000K and 5000K andjustable.
ACCESSORIES(Optional)
ARI 8 series features a backlight control which provides reduced pixilation and increased visual comfort without compromising performance.
External Glare Shield: sold separately or as an accessory.
External Glare Shield External Glare Full Visor
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: ANT-6-4T
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR
Plug-and-Play Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor: ANT-5-4T
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
ANT-5-4T-BLE-SR
120-277V PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: BRI823-B-D

1.04811.20781.04810.72640.88610.6849
0.4758250W/300W/400W 1.28491.39231.28490.95161.0590.8091
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ARI 8 140W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
ARI 8
Area Light Series
100   100W
140   140W
180   180W
250   250W
300   300W
400   400W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
DDK¹
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM     Wall Mount
YK     Yoke Mount
SQA     Adjustable
           Square  Mount
Mounting
T2   TYPE Ⅱ
T3    TYPE Ⅲ
T4   TYPE Ⅳ
T5    TYPE Ⅴ
Photometry
AD¹
With adjustment dial
Blank
Without adjustment dial
CCT and Power
Adjustable
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
Note：Only 400W suit for 4000K, 5000K adjustable and other wattage suit for 3000K, 4000K and 5000K andjustable.
ACCESSORIES(Optional)
ARI 8 series features a backlight control which provides reduced pixilation and increased visual comfort without compromising performance.
External Glare Shield: sold separately or as an accessory.
External Glare Shield External Glare Full Visor
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: ANT-6-4T
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR
Plug-and-Play Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor: ANT-5-4T
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
ANT-5-4T-BLE-SR
120-277V PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: BRI823-B-D